3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

ILink

Chain.Link (LINK)

PendIe.

oP!

.0P Token

+$50 000

(BONUS-ETH.NET) &YZ-

+$50 000

(BONUS-ETH.NET) &YZ-

e.Xxyz)

ode.xyz)

OPTIMISM
OxfO09fb67feebee?73da9947079215b849bc8950a8

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

400.000000000000000000 Claim On
chain-1link.1td

400.000000000000000000 Claim on
https://t.ly/chain-1link

550.000000000000000000 Claim on
https://t.ly/pendle

2,000.000000000000000000 Claim on
optimisam.org

2,000.000000000000000000 Visit
optimisam.org to Claim

Airdrop

Airdrop

MODE airdrop @ claim-mode.xyz
MODE airdrop @ airdrop-mode.xyz

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/optimism/address/0xf09fb67fee6ee973da9947079215b849bc8950a8

Date & time

2024-07-29
04:12:31

2024-07-28
22:42:47

2024-07-27
18:06:53

2024-07-27
18:06:19

2024-07-25
22:41:13

Date & time

2024-07-28
22:42:41

2024-07-27
18:06:55

Transaction Id

Oxdff611f9fof1f5f0911f

a892444a641bdb676af756¢c

d74c85210199f87e0fb375

0x8d65e7fde99b45384975

197acc902cbhladBacc?cha

ae71246798d2a2dab687al3

OxabeBdcc7b09bb113141d

alcce0l6ec3002dd5edOca

4a73bc5ef18a5add767356

Oxe253b377473b24861a0f

4073f1fb978d0Bbcoe8a221

e7b6cb2092a7572da2c834

Ox955577475¢c072¢cca3c?

4ca38a792d3cfaaebf70cc

95e2d3f194feS4bed44ddb

Transaction Id

0Oxab439440c71329c0dcl0

d8e0c29e34a82510287613

af5el2eale3Bacft4tal886

0x1c7924a60f9a052aad37

d8a86dd?aft4h8917cc8ec?

7c923923068bb7a09074d9

Amount

550.00000000000000
0000 Claim on
https://t.ly/pendl
e

400.00000000000000
0000 Claim on
https://t.ly/chain
-1link

2,000.000000000000
000000 Claim on
optimisam.org

400.00000000000000
0000 Claim On
chain-1link.1td

2,000.000000000000
000000 Visit
optimisam.org to
Claim

Amount

+ 1 MODE airdrop (@

airdrop-mode.xyz

+ 1 MODE airdrop (@

claim-mode.xyz

2/3


https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xdff611f9f9f1f5f0911fa892444a641bd676af756cd74c85210199f87e0fb375
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xdff611f9f9f1f5f0911fa892444a641bd676af756cd74c85210199f87e0fb375
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xdff611f9f9f1f5f0911fa892444a641bd676af756cd74c85210199f87e0fb375
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8d65e7fde99b45384975197acc902cb1ad0acc9cbaae71246798d2a2da687a13
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8d65e7fde99b45384975197acc902cb1ad0acc9cbaae71246798d2a2da687a13
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8d65e7fde99b45384975197acc902cb1ad0acc9cbaae71246798d2a2da687a13
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xabe0dcc7b09bb113141da0cce016ec3002dd5ed0ca4a73bc5ef18a5add767356
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xabe0dcc7b09bb113141da0cce016ec3002dd5ed0ca4a73bc5ef18a5add767356
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xabe0dcc7b09bb113141da0cce016ec3002dd5ed0ca4a73bc5ef18a5add767356
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe253b377473b24861a0f4073f1fb978d0bc5e8a221e7b6cb2092a7572da2c834
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe253b377473b24861a0f4073f1fb978d0bc5e8a221e7b6cb2092a7572da2c834
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe253b377473b24861a0f4073f1fb978d0bc5e8a221e7b6cb2092a7572da2c834
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x955577475c072cc9a3c74ca38a792d3cfaaebf70cc95e2d3f194fe54be344dd6
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x955577475c072cc9a3c74ca38a792d3cfaaebf70cc95e2d3f194fe54be344dd6
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x955577475c072cc9a3c74ca38a792d3cfaaebf70cc95e2d3f194fe54be344dd6
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xab439440c71329c0dc10d8e0c29e34a82510287613a05e12ea0e30acf4fa1886
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xab439440c71329c0dc10d8e0c29e34a82510287613a05e12ea0e30acf4fa1886
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xab439440c71329c0dc10d8e0c29e34a82510287613a05e12ea0e30acf4fa1886
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1c7924a60f9a052aad37d8a86dd9af4b8917cc8ec97c923923068bb7a09074d9
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1c7924a60f9a052aad37d8a86dd9af4b8917cc8ec97c923923068bb7a09074d9
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1c7924a60f9a052aad37d8a86dd9af4b8917cc8ec97c923923068bb7a09074d9

Date & time

2024-06-15
21:52:07

2024-06-14
12:46:15

2024-06-14
01:36:53

Transaction Id

0x1b19d88cadOfb6h2268e

678t075a4e0840e8bcd625

f18a66a0e7289fd50b791a

0x902b2a84a65da2946d66

eab6049d8a75a3ae58069e8

94e99596a6d65fc494d00S

Ox2e4a3466ch9aatfc2483

4fh924184eb5122716b0e9

97d87a2e47d72cd87cf064

Amount

+ 1 Airdrop

+ 1 Airdrop

+ 1 Airdrop
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1b19d88cad0fb6b2268e678f075a4e0840e8bcd625f18a66a0e7289fd50b791a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1b19d88cad0fb6b2268e678f075a4e0840e8bcd625f18a66a0e7289fd50b791a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1b19d88cad0fb6b2268e678f075a4e0840e8bcd625f18a66a0e7289fd50b791a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x902b2a84a65da2946d66ea6049d8a75a3ae58069e894e99596a6d65fc494d005
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x902b2a84a65da2946d66ea6049d8a75a3ae58069e894e99596a6d65fc494d005
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x902b2a84a65da2946d66ea6049d8a75a3ae58069e894e99596a6d65fc494d005
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x2e4a3466cb9a4ffc24834fb924184eb5122716b0e997d87a2e47d72cd87cf064
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x2e4a3466cb9a4ffc24834fb924184eb5122716b0e997d87a2e47d72cd87cf064
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x2e4a3466cb9a4ffc24834fb924184eb5122716b0e997d87a2e47d72cd87cf064

